Flow Measurement and Monitoring
DTL08
Compact Calorimetric
Mass Flow Sensor for Air
• current and voltage outputs for mass
flow rate
• limit switch
• additional analogue output for temperature

1) Referenz conditions: inlet zone > 10 x DN, outlet zone > 10 x DN,
    laminar flow, air at 0 °C and 1.013 bar
Order Code:
Order number: DTL08.
Compact calorimetric flowmeter for air
ALS. 30. 1. 0
Models:
ALS = analogue outputs for flow
             and temperature, limit contact
ALCD = additional LCD-Display
Default setting of analogue output:
01 = 0.1…1 m/s
08 = 0.1…3 m/s
10 = 0.1...10 m/s
16 = 0.1…16 m/s
30 = 0.1…30 m/s
Process connection:
1 = PG7 threaded connection (7 mm)
2 = mounting flange
3 = M16x1,5 male (with adapter)
4 = G 1/2 male thread (with adapter)
Options:
0 = without
9 = please specify in plain text
Dimensions:
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 • T +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
 info@pkp.de •  www.pkp.de